
Events Calendar
HOME EVENTS CALENDAR

Online Visitor Map

https://lastatehistoricpark.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/1/edit?mid=19cPXeCjEN94E86Mp8VdNqxN6BwFPKj3N&ll=34.06773560990075%2C-118.2318523&z=17
https://lastatehistoricpark.org/


LA State Historic Park Special Events & Programming
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Free Yoga with Active SGV ( Spanish )

🌞 Wellness Wednesdays - English

🌽 LA River Farmers' Market

🌞 Seminario de Salud Mental (Gratis) - Español

🌽 LA River Farmers' Market

🌱 VOLUNTEER Opportunity @ Rio - Habitat Restoration

🌞 Wellness Wednesdays - English

🌞 Seminario de Salud Mental (Gratis) - Español

🌽 LA River Farmers' Market

🌱 VOLUNTEER Opportunity - Habitat Restoration

Free Yoga with Active SGV ( Spanish )

🚲 CiBiC Bike Day

🌞 W ll W d d E li h

Saturday, May 28

Wednesday, June 1

Thursday, June 2

Wednesday, June 8

Thursday, June 9

Saturday, June 11

Wednesday, June 15

Wednesday, June 22

Thursday, June 23

Saturday, June 25

Sunday, June 26

Wednesday, June 29
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About Los Angeles State Historic Park

This is the official sister website of Los Angeles State Historic Park, managed by California
State Parks. Please visit our state page for additional information.

Los Angeles State Historic Park (LASHP) is a 32-acre California State Park in the heart of Los
Angeles that offers beautiful views of downtown and creative public events.

LASHP is considered the leading-edge of California State Parks’ efforts to bring the State
Parks Mission to some of the most underserved, park-poor communities in the heart of the
nation’s second largest city in the United States.
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ZIP

Email address:

Contact Info

Address:
1245 N Spring St, Los Angeles, CA 90012

Phone:
323-441-8819

State Website:
https://www.parks.ca.gov/lashp

Park hours
Daily, 8AM - Sunset

Send Us a Message

Please view our FAQs page for the answers to many commonly asked questions.

If we don’t have an answer to your question, please click here to send us a message.

Your email address

Sign up
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